Heidelberger Tennis-Club 1890 e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Klausenpfad 34 - 36, 69121 Heidelberg
T 06221-413690 Info@HTC-Tennisclub.de

Hallenadresse
Klausenpfad 36, 69121 Heidelberg
T 06221/413690 info@htc-tennisclub.de

Sportwart/in
Kende, Myriam
T 0172 6043549 info@htc-tennisclub.de

Jugendwart/in

Kende, Myriam
T 0172 6043549 info@htc-tennisclub.de
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Damen 1| 2. Bundesliga
Zuzana Krammer

m 0049 17645944218; krammer.zuzana@gmail.com

. Name, Vorname
Timofeeva, Maria
Mandlik, Elisabeth
Selekhmeteva, Oksana
Monnet, Carole
Ruzic, Antonia
Marcinko, Petra
Dmitruk, Kristina
Anshba, Amina
Herrmann, Sina

10 Stusek, Julia

11 Sewing, Sofia

12 Schadel, Lorena

13 Bohner, Laura

14 Brack, Caroline

15 Jurikova, Lenka

16 Kende, Johanna

17 Krammer, Zuzana

18 Manescu, Tina
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.
RUS*
USA*
RUS*
FRA
CRO
CRO
BLR*
RUS*
GER
GER
USA*
GER
GER
GER
SVK
GER
SVK
GER

ID-Nr. WTA
20362293 96
20162006 124
20364728190
20162005193
20364887 210
20564813213
20364390274
29960155453
20150093
20800024
29965564
20151310
20150162
20350400
29004505
29950102
29152688
21050307

DRL
B/AS
A5
A10
A10
B/A10
B/A10
A19
B/A30
D33
D39
A54
D79
D107
D136

LK

LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,3
LK1,6
LK1,7
LK2,9
LK3,0
LK3,2
LK5,7
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